Date : 22/01/2025 Page 1 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e = [-Yo3 V- S <===- LCC1-1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 202044-11-0038 044-1211-0060-20 PRIYANKA DAS TAPAN DAS PSYG
GE3 (TH)
2 202044-11-0231 044-1212-0443-20 RAJESWARI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR PASWAN JORA
CC6 (TH)
3 212044-11-0018 044-1211-0027-21 SRIJITA DAS SHIB SHANKAR DAS PSYG
GE3 (TH)
4  212044-11-0040 044-1211-0064-21 SHRESTHA DUTTA MINTU DUTTA ENGA
CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)
5 212044-11-0046 044-1211-0073-21 SHRESTHA BAKSHI SURJIT BAKSHI ENGA
CC7 (TH)
6  212044-11-0087 044-1211-0130-21 SATHI MANNA HARADHAN MANNA JORA ECOG
CC5 (TH) GE3 (TH)
7  212044-11-0096 044-1211-0143-21 SUPARNA CHOWDHURY PRADIP CHOWDHURY PLSA
CC6 (TH)
8 212044-11-0104 044-1211-0159-21 RETIKA KHA DILIP KHA PSYA
CC7 (TH)
9  212044-11-0105 044-1211-0160-21 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY SAMAR CHAKRABORTY PSYA EDCG
CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), GE3 (TH)
SEC-A1
10 212044-11-0108 044-1211-0169-21 PAYEL ROY ASISH KUMAR ROY SANA
CC6 (TH)
11 212044-11-0115 044-1211-0178-21  PRIYA DAS SAMAR DAS PLSG
GE3 (TH)
12 212044-11-0121 044-1211-0188-21 BIDISHA BANIK BIMAL BANIK EDCA PSYG
CC6 (TH) GE3 (TH)
13 212044-11-0128 044-1211-0201-21 PAYEL ROY LATE PABAN ROY SOCA PLSG
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH) GE3 (TH)
14  212044-11-0135 044-1212-0024-21 RIYA MONDAL PRASHANTA MONDAL EDCA
CC5 (TH)
15  212044-11-0136 044-1212-0025-21 SHREYA BARMAN MALAY BARMAN PSYG
GE3 (TH)
16 212044-11-0137 044-1212-0031-21 PAROMITA DAS BABLU DAS EDCA
CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)
17  212044-11-0139 044-1212-0034-21  ANANYA MALI DADHIRAM MALI EDCA PHIG
GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1
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18  212044-11-0162 044-1212-0123-21 LAIKA MONDAL RAJU MONDAL JORA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)
19  212044-11-0167 044-1212-0141-21  RIMPA KANJI SATYAJIT KANJI PLSA HISG
CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH) GE3 (TH)
20  212044-11-0170 044-1212-0152-21 SRINA MANDAL SUDHANGSHU MANDAL PSYA
CC7 (TH)
21 212044-11-0172 044-1212-0162-21 MOUMITA MONDAL NILKANTA MONDAL PSYA
CC7 (TH)
22 212044-11-0173 044-1212-0163-21 SNEHA DHALI UTPAL DHALI PSYA
CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
23  212044-11-0175 044-1212-0165-21 SUDASHNA SARKAR SUVASH SARKAR SANA
CC6 (TH)
24  212044-11-0177 044-1212-0168-21 ARPITA MANDAL SUSHANTA MANDAL SANA
CC6 (TH)
25  212044-11-0178 044-1212-0171-21  ADITI NASKAR SWAPAN NASKAR SOCA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)
26  212044-11-0182 044-1212-0187-21 PROMA MONDAL PROSANTA MONDAL BNGA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),
CC7 (TH)
27  212044-11-0183 044-1212-0190-21 TRISHA MAL KANAN MAL PSYG
GE3 (TH)
28  212044-11-0189 044-1213-0086-21 SUPRIYA SARDAR SUBHASH CHANDRA SARDAR HISA
CC5 (TH)
29  222044-11-0006 044-1211-0009-22 PRATIVA PALAI PRAFULLA PALAI BNGA SANG
CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), GE3 (TH)
SEC-A2
30 222044-11-0009 044-1211-0012-22 SREEJITA SHAW SANJIT SHAW BNGA
CC5 (TH)
31 222044-11-0010 044-1211-0013-22 RAJASHRI CHAKRABORTY RAJA CHAKRABORTY BNGA SOCG
CC5 (TH) GE3 (TH)
32  222044-11-0011 044-1211-0017-22 SHREYA PRAMANIK PURNANANDA PRAMANIK BNGA SOCG
CC5 (TH) GE3 (TH)
33  222044-11-0012 044-1211-0019-22 RIYA PAL BINOY KUMAR PAL BNGA SOCG
CC5 (TH) GE3 (TH)
34  222044-11-0013 044-1211-0020-22 ANANYA DHALI MALAY DHALI BNGA SANG
CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

SEC-A2
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Srl. Roll Number

35  222044-11-0014

36  222044-11-0015

37  222044-11-0017

38  222044-11-0022

39  222044-11-0023

40  222044-11-0029

41 222044-11-0032

42  222044-11-0033

43  222044-11-0035

44  222044-11-0036

45  222044-11-0043

46  222044-11-0045

47  222044-11-0048

48  222044-11-0050

49  222044-11-0058

50 222044-11-0062

Reg. No.

044-1211-0021-22

044-1211-0022-22

044-1211-0024-22

044-1211-0034-22
044-1211-0035-22
044-1211-0050-22
044-1211-0053-22
044-1211-0054-22
044-1211-0058-22
044-1211-0060-22
044-1211-0075-22
044-1211-0077-22
044-1211-0083-22

044-1211-0086-22

044-1211-0099-22

044-1211-0105-22

Candidate Name

SRELEKHA GAYEN

SUDIPA LODH

NAIMA KHATOON

SUCHANDA SHEE

KOYAL DUTTA

MUKTI SANA

MEGHA HALDAR

NAYNA ROY

SIMRAN GUPTA

DEBALINA DAS

RAI TALUKDAR

SOUMITA MANNA

SAYANI MAITY

NAINIKA SINGH

SHAMPA MONDAL

SUMIPARNA ROY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

UTTAM GAYEN

BIKASH LODH

LATE BADAL NASKAR

SWADESH RANJAN SHEE

ASHIS DUTTA

MUKUNDA SANA

GOLAK HALDAR

SANTOSH ROY

RAJ KISHORE GUPTA

KASHI NATH DAS

BIPUL TALUKDAR

MRITTUNJAY MANNA

SANJIT MAITY

DIPAK SINGH

DIPAK MONDAL

LATE SANJOY ROY

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

(1)
BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
PHIA
SEC-A2
PHIA
SEC-A2
PLSA
CC6 (TH)
PLSA
CCB6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
PLSA
CCB6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
PLSA
CC6 (TH)
EDCA
SEC-A1

EDCA
CC7 (TH)
GEOA
CC5 (TH)

HISA
CC7 (TH)
HISA
CC6 (TH)

(2) (3)
SOCG
GE3 (TH)

SOCG
GE3 (TH)

SOCG
GE3 (TH)

PHIG
GES3 (TH)

PHIG

GE3 (TH)

PLSG
GE3 (TH)

| Y Y R —

<ee- LCCA- —m>
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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51 222044-11-0063 044-1211-0106-22 SHEULI PALOI DILIP PALOI HISA PLSG
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), GE3 (TH)
CC7 (TH)
52  222044-11-0064 044-1211-0107-22 RIDDHI PRAMANICK RANJAN PRAMANICK SOCA PLSG
CC6 (TH) GE3 (TH)
53 222044-11-0065 044-1211-0110-22 BRISTI HAZRA DEB KUMAR HAZRA SOCA
CC6 (TH)
54  222044-11-0068 044-1211-0113-22 RIYA BISWAS LATE SATTOPADO BISWAS SOCA PLSG
CC6 (TH) GE3 (TH)
55  222044-11-0069 044-1211-0114-22 SONIA DUTTA PURNENDU SHEKHAR DUTTA SOCA PLSG
CC6 (TH), SEC-A2 GE3 (TH)
56 222044-11-0120 044-1211-0194-22 POULAMI DUTTA SINTU DUTTA BNGG
GE3 (TH)
57 222044-11-0125 044-1211-0204-22 NABAGATA BANERJEE RAJARSHI BANERJEE PSYA
CC6 (TH), SEC-A1
58 222044-11-0126 044-1211-0207-22 SRIJITA BANERJEE INDRANIL BANERJEE PSYA
CC7 (TH)
59  222044-11-0142 044-1212-0018-22 SUKANYA BAIDYA PARITOSH BAIDYA BNGA
CC7 (TH)
60 222044-11-0144 044-1212-0026-22 KABITA RANI NASKAR SANKAR NASKAR PHIA
SEC-A2
61 222044-11-0145 044-1212-0027-22 SWAPNA RANI NASKAR SHIBURAM NASKAR PHIA
SEC-A2
62 222044-11-0162 044-1212-0066-22 ANUSUYA BISWAS NETAI BISWAS EDCA PSYG
CC7 (TH) GE3 (TH)
63  222044-11-0163 044-1212-0067-22 ANWESHA MISTRI SANTOSH MISTRI EDCA PHIG
CC7 (TH) GE3 (TH)
64  222044-11-0164 044-1212-0072-22 DIYA KHAN DUSHANTA KHAN EDCA
CC7 (TH)
65 222044-11-0165 044-1212-0073-22 RIYA SARDAR SWAPAN SARDAR EDCA
CC7 (TH)
66 222044-11-0166 044-1212-0080-22 SAYANI NASKAR RAMHARI NASKAR EDCA PHIG
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), GE3 (TH)
CC7 (TH)
67 222044-11-0171 044-1212-0095-22 SUSMITA BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS ENGG
GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Roll Number

222044-11-0173

222044-11-0186

222044-11-0194

222044-11-0201

222044-11-0202

222044-11-0205

222044-11-0206

222044-11-0207

222044-11-0208

222044-11-0212

222044-11-0214

Reg. No.

044-1212-0101-22
044-1212-0138-22
044-1212-0165-22
044-1212-0182-22
044-1212-0183-22

044-1212-0202-22

044-1212-0203-22
044-1212-0210-22
044-1212-0215-22
044-1214-0085-22

044-1214-0150-22

Candidate Name

RANITA DAS

TRISHA MONDAL

ANANGSHA MONDAL

TANISHA DAS

SHIPRA MONDAL

SUCHARITA SAHA

SHARMISTHA BAIDYA

PARAMITA GAYEN

SOMA SARDAR

RIMI PRAMANIK

ADWITY GHOSH

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

RATAN CHANDRA DAS

JAYANTA KUMAR MONDAL

ASHIS MONDAL

SANKAR DAS

SUVANKAR MONDAL

UDAY RANJAN SAHA

SUBHANKAR BAIDYA

MONGAL GAYEN

GOPAL SARDAR

DIPTENDU PRAMANIK

ARABINDA GHOSH

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

| Y Y R —

(1)
HISA
CC7 (TH)
ENGA
CC6 (TH)
JORA
CC6 (TH)
JORA
CC6 (TH)
JORA
CC5 (TH), CCB (TH)
PSYA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
PSYA
CCB6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
SANA
CC5 (TH)
PLSA
CC5 (TH)
GEOA
ccr

(2) (3)

BNGG
GES3 (TH)

BNGG
GE3 (TH)

PSYG
GE3 (TH)

<ee- LCCA- —m>
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



