Date : 22/01/2025 Page 1 of 5



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Electiv	re	< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	202044-11-0038	044-1211-0060-20	PRIYANKA DAS	TAPAN DAS		PSYG GE3 (TH)			
2	202044-11-0231	044-1212-0443-20	RAJESWARI KUMARI	RAJ KISHOR PASWAN	JORA CC6 (TH)				
3	212044-11-0018	044-1211-0027-21	SRIJITA DAS	SHIB SHANKAR DAS		PSYG GE3 (TH)			
4	212044-11-0040	044-1211-0064-21	SHRESTHA DUTTA	MINTU DUTTA	ENGA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
5	212044-11-0046	044-1211-0073-21	SHRESTHA BAKSHI	SURJIT BAKSHI	ENGA CC7 (TH)				
6	212044-11-0087	044-1211-0130-21	SATHI MANNA	HARADHAN MANNA	JORA CC5 (TH)	ECOG GE3 (TH)			
7	212044-11-0096	044-1211-0143-21	SUPARNA CHOWDHURY	PRADIP CHOWDHURY	PLSA CC6 (TH)				
8	212044-11-0104	044-1211-0159-21	RETIKA KHA	DILIP KHA	PSYA CC7 (TH)				
9	212044-11-0105	044-1211-0160-21	ANANYA CHAKRABORTY	SAMAR CHAKRABORTY	PSYA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A1	EDCG GE3 (TH)			
10	212044-11-0108	044-1211-0169-21	PAYEL ROY	ASISH KUMAR ROY	SANA CC6 (TH)				
11	212044-11-0115	044-1211-0178-21	PRIYA DAS	SAMAR DAS	,	PLSG GE3 (TH)			
12	212044-11-0121	044-1211-0188-21	BIDISHA BANIK	BIMAL BANIK	EDCA CC6 (TH)	PSYG GE3 (TH)			
13	212044-11-0128	044-1211-0201-21	PAYEL ROY	LATE PABAN ROY	SOCA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)	PLSG GE3 (TH)			
14	212044-11-0135	044-1212-0024-21	RIYA MONDAL	PRASHANTA MONDAL	EDCA CC5 (TH)				
15	212044-11-0136	044-1212-0025-21	SHREYA BARMAN	MALAY BARMAN	,	PSYG GE3 (TH)			
16	212044-11-0137	044-1212-0031-21	PAROMITA DAS	BABLU DAS	EDCA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
17	212044-11-0139	044-1212-0034-21	ANANYA MALI	DADHIRAM MALI	EDCA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A1	PHIG GE3			

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 2 of 5



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
18	212044-11-0162	044-1212-0123-21	LAIKA MONDAL	RAJU MONDAL	JORA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)				
19	212044-11-0167	044-1212-0141-21	RIMPA KANJI	SATYAJIT KANJI	PLSA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	HISG GE3 (TH)			
20	212044-11-0170	044-1212-0152-21	SRINA MANDAL	SUDHANGSHU MANDAL	PSYA CC7 (TH)				
21	212044-11-0172	044-1212-0162-21	MOUMITA MONDAL	NILKANTA MONDAL	PSYA CC7 (TH)				
22	212044-11-0173	044-1212-0163-21	SNEHA DHALI	UTPAL DHALI	PSYA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
23	212044-11-0175	044-1212-0165-21	SUDASHNA SARKAR	SUVASH SARKAR	SANA CC6 (TH)				
24	212044-11-0177	044-1212-0168-21	ARPITA MANDAL	SUSHANTA MANDAL	SANA CC6 (TH)				
25	212044-11-0178	044-1212-0171-21	ADITI NASKAR	SWAPAN NASKAR	SOCA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)				
26	212044-11-0182	044-1212-0187-21	PROMA MONDAL	PROSANTA MONDAL	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
27	212044-11-0183	044-1212-0190-21	TRISHA MAL	KANAN MAL		PSYG GE3 (TH)			
28	212044-11-0189	044-1213-0086-21	SUPRIYA SARDAR	SUBHASH CHANDRA SARDAR	HISA CC5 (TH)				
29	222044-11-0006	044-1211-0009-22	PRATIVA PALAI	PRAFULLA PALAI	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	SANG GE3 (TH)			
30	222044-11-0009	044-1211-0012-22	SREEJITA SHAW	SANJIT SHAW	BNGA CC5 (TH)				
31	222044-11-0010	044-1211-0013-22	RAJASHRI CHAKRABORTY	RAJA CHAKRABORTY	BNGA CC5 (TH)	SOCG GE3 (TH)			
32	222044-11-0011	044-1211-0017-22	SHREYA PRAMANIK	PURNANANDA PRAMANIK	BNGA CC5 (TH)	SOCG GE3 (TH)			
33	222044-11-0012	044-1211-0019-22	RIYA PAL	BINOY KUMAR PAL	BNGA CC5 (TH)	SOCG GE3 (TH)			
34	222044-11-0013	044-1211-0020-22	ANANYA DHALI	MALAY DHALI	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	SANG GE3 (TH)			

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 3 of 5

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

		•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
35	222044-11-0014	044-1211-0021-22	SRELEKHA GAYEN	UTTAM GAYEN	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	SOCG GE3 (TH)			
36	222044-11-0015	044-1211-0022-22	SUDIPA LODH	BIKASH LODH	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	SOCG GE3 (TH)			
37	222044-11-0017	044-1211-0024-22	NAIMA KHATOON	LATE BADAL NASKAR	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	SOCG GE3 (TH)			
38	222044-11-0022	044-1211-0034-22	SUCHANDA SHEE	SWADESH RANJAN SHEE	PHIA SEC-A2				
39	222044-11-0023	044-1211-0035-22	KOYAL DUTTA	ASHIS DUTTA	PHIA SEC-A2				
40	222044-11-0029	044-1211-0050-22	MUKTI SANA	MUKUNDA SANA	PLSA CC6 (TH)				
41	222044-11-0032	044-1211-0053-22	MEGHA HALDAR	GOLAK HALDAR	PLSA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
42	222044-11-0033	044-1211-0054-22	NAYNA ROY	SANTOSH ROY	PLSA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
43	222044-11-0035	044-1211-0058-22	SIMRAN GUPTA	RAJ KISHORE GUPTA	PLSA CC6 (TH)				
44	222044-11-0036	044-1211-0060-22	DEBALINA DAS	KASHI NATH DAS	EDCA SEC-A1				
45	222044-11-0043	044-1211-0075-22	RAI TALUKDAR	BIPUL TALUKDAR		PHIG GE3 (TH)			
46	222044-11-0045		SOUMITA MANNA	MRITTUNJAY MANNA	EDCA CC7 (TH)				
47	222044-11-0048	044-1211-0083-22		SANJIT MAITY	GEOA CC5 (TH)				
48	222044-11-0050	044-1211-0086-22		DIPAK SINGH		PHIG GE3 (TH)			
49	222044-11-0058		SHAMPA MONDAL	DIPAK MONDAL	HISA CC7 (TH)				
50	222044-11-0062	044-1211-0105-22	SUMIPARNA ROY	LATE SANJOY ROY	HISA CC6 (TH)	PLSG GE3 (TH)			

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 4 of 5



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

Female

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective			< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
51	222044-11-0063	044-1211-0106-22	SHEULI PALOI	DILIP PALOI	HISA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	PLSG GE3 (TH)			
52	222044-11-0064	044-1211-0107-22	RIDDHI PRAMANICK	RANJAN PRAMANICK	SOCA CC6 (TH)	PLSG GE3 (TH)			
53	222044-11-0065	044-1211-0110-22	BRISTI HAZRA	DEB KUMAR HAZRA	SOCA CC6 (TH)				
54	222044-11-0068	044-1211-0113-22	RIYA BISWAS	LATE SATTOPADO BISWAS	SOCA CC6 (TH)	PLSG GE3 (TH)			
55	222044-11-0069	044-1211-0114-22	SONIA DUTTA	PURNENDU SHEKHAR DUTTA	SOCA CC6 (TH), SEC-A2	PLSG GE3 (TH)			
56	222044-11-0120	044-1211-0194-22	POULAMI DUTTA	SINTU DUTTA		BNGG GE3 (TH)			
57	222044-11-0125	044-1211-0204-22	NABAGATA BANERJEE	RAJARSHI BANERJEE	PSYA CC6 (TH), SEC-A1				
58	222044-11-0126	044-1211-0207-22	SRIJITA BANERJEE	INDRANIL BANERJEE	PSYA CC7 (TH)				
59	222044-11-0142	044-1212-0018-22	SUKANYA BAIDYA	PARITOSH BAIDYA	BNGA CC7 (TH)				
60	222044-11-0144	044-1212-0026-22	KABITA RANI NASKAR	SANKAR NASKAR	PHIA SEC-A2				
61	222044-11-0145	044-1212-0027-22	SWAPNA RANI NASKAR	SHIBURAM NASKAR	PHIA SEC-A2				
62	222044-11-0162	044-1212-0066-22	ANUSUYA BISWAS	NETAI BISWAS	EDCA CC7 (TH)	PSYG GE3 (TH)			
63	222044-11-0163	044-1212-0067-22	ANWESHA MISTRI	SANTOSH MISTRI	EDCA CC7 (TH)	PHIG GE3 (TH)			
64	222044-11-0164	044-1212-0072-22	DIYA KHAN	DUSHANTA KHAN	EDCA CC7 (TH)				
65	222044-11-0165	044-1212-0073-22	RIYA SARDAR	SWAPAN SARDAR	EDCA CC7 (TH)				
66	222044-11-0166	044-1212-0080-22	SAYANI NASKAR	RAMHARI NASKAR	EDCA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	PHIG GE3 (TH)			
67	222044-11-0171	044-1212-0095-22	SUSMITA BISWAS	SANJAY BISWAS	. ,	ENGG GE3 (TH)			

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 5 of 5



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
68	222044-11-0173	044-1212-0101-22	RANITA DAS	RATAN CHANDRA DAS	HISA				
69	222044-11-0186	044-1212-0138-22	TRISHA MONDAL	JAYANTA KUMAR MONDAL	CC7 (TH) ENGA CC6 (TH)				
70	222044-11-0194	044-1212-0165-22	ANANGSHA MONDAL	ASHIS MONDAL	JORA CC6 (TH)	BNGG GE3 (TH)			
71	222044-11-0201	044-1212-0182-22	TANISHA DAS	SANKAR DAS	JORA CC6 (TH)				
72	222044-11-0202	044-1212-0183-22	SHIPRA MONDAL	SUVANKAR MONDAL	JORA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)	BNGG GE3 (TH)			
73	222044-11-0205	044-1212-0202-22	SUCHARITA SAHA	UDAY RANJAN SAHA	PSYA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
74	222044-11-0206	044-1212-0203-22	SHARMISTHA BAIDYA	SUBHANKAR BAIDYA	PSYA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
75	222044-11-0207	044-1212-0210-22	PARAMITA GAYEN	MONGAL GAYEN	SANA CC5 (TH)				
76	222044-11-0208	044-1212-0215-22	SOMA SARDAR	GOPAL SARDAR	PLSA CC5 (TH)				
77	222044-11-0212	044-1214-0085-22	RIMI PRAMANIK	DIPTENDU PRAMANIK	GEOA CC7				
78	222044-11-0214	044-1214-0150-22	ADWITY GHOSH	ARABINDA GHOSH		PSYG GE3 (TH)			